
PUD Working Group 
 
P & Z Commissioners: 
Bruce Arnold      Kent Bagley 
P.O. Box 67      269 W 800 S 
Tetonia, Id  83452     Victor, ID  83455 
H. 456-2682      H. 787-2969 
C. 390-2537      C. 709-8160 
barnold@tetontel.com     vkbagley@tetontel.com
 
Andy Richardson, Chairman    Sabra Steele 
P.O. Box 469      935 Mountain View Drive 
Victor, ID  83455     Tetonia, ID  83452 
H. 354-8570      H. 456-0956 
C. 307-413-1064      
Horses4u@tetontel.com    sabra@tetontel.com
 
Patricia Nickell     Gwen Heileson 
P.O. Box 261      P.O. Box 261  
Tetonia, ID  83452     Driggs, ID  83442 
H. 456-2746      H. 354-3345 
C. 313-6125      W. 354-8318 
Patricia@riverrimranch.com     
 
Kent Wagener 
146 W 875 N 
Tetonia, ID  83452 
H. 456-2478 
W. 354-6060 
kwagener@rejh.com  
 
At Large
 
Kerry Buxton 317-4496    Jeff Carter   787-2858 
kbuxton@tetontel.com    jeffjoandn@tetontel.com
 
Geordie Gillette       Jeff Klausman  354-3690 
ggillett@bcmgt.com     jeffk@silverstar.com
 
John McKellar    354-2515    Mike Whitfield  354-8939 
jmckellar@rejh.com     mike@tetonlandtrust.org
 
TVA       VARD 
Larry Boothe 354-2459    Sandy Mason  354-1707 
lboothe@xmission.com    sandy@tetonvalleyadvocates.org
 
Staff 
Kurt Hibbert   Julie Lehmann   Sue Bagley 
khibbert@co.teton.id.us jlehmann@co.teton.id.us sbagley@co.teton.id.us
 
Office:  354-2593 Ext 2113 
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